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Reschedule - Time Table 
Advanced Diploma in Computer Applications – I SEMESTER 

Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2024 – 25 
 

S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am 
to 1.00 pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 21-06-2025 Saturday C&DS EIT  
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N 
 
 

C 
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OS DBMS 

2 22-06-2026 Sunday EIT OS DBMS C&DS 

3 29-06-2025 Sunday DBMS C&DS EIT OS 

4 05-07-2025 Saturday C&DS EIT OS DBMS 

5 12-07-2025 Sec.Saturday EIT OS DBMS C&DS 

6 13-07-2025 Sunday OS DBMS C&DS EIT 

7 19-07-2025 Saturday DBMS C&DS EIT OS 

8 26-07-2025 Saturday C&DS EIT OS DBMS 

9 27-07-2025 Sunday DBMS C&DS EIT OS 

10 28-07-2025 Monday OS DBMS C&DS EIT 

11 02-08-2025 Saturday DBMS - Lab EIT - Lab C&DS - Lab -- 

12 03-08-2025 Sunday DBMS - Lab EIT - Lab C&DS - Lab -- 

13 09-08-2025 Sec.Saturday DBMS - Lab EIT - Lab C&DS - Lab -- 

14 10-08-2025 Sunday DBMS - Lab EIT - Lab C&DS - Lab -- 

15 11-08-2025 Monday DBMS - Lab EIT - Lab C&DS - Lab -- 

 PG-DCA -  I Semester  

1  PC-101 C and Data Structures  : Mrs. K. Srilatha 
2  PC-102 Elements of IT   : Mrs. V. Sukanya 
3  PC-103 Operating Systems   : Mrs. M. Sunitha  
4  PC-104 Database Management Systems : Mr. A. Satish Kumar 

PRACTICAL: 

1 PC-251 C&DS - LAB   : Mrs. K. Srilatha 
2 PC-251 Elements of IT   : Mrs. V. Sukanya 
3 PC-251 Database Management : Mr. A. Satish Kumar 
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